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LGIewT TTelEL
LGIemT TTelEL
WGIe»T TGS
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1 5.00/Bundle
1 5.00/Bundle
1 5.00/Bundle
1 15.00/Kg
1 5.00/Piece
1 25.00/Kg
1 20.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg
1 40.00/Kg
1 90.00/Kg
1 10.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg
1 25.00/Kg
1 25.00/Kg
1 70.00/Kg
1 70.00/Kg
1 20.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg
1 25.00/Kg
1 20.00/Kg
1 10.00/Kg
1 20.00/Kg
1 15.00/Kg
1 10.00/Kg
1 25.00/Kg
1 20.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg
1 20.00/Kg
1 20.00/Kg
1 50.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg
1 -

1 25.00/Kg
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2.00/Bundle
2.00/Bundle
3.00/Bundle
7.00/Kg
2.50-3.00/Piece
15.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
4.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
6.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
7.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
7.50/Kg
18.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
23.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
15.00/Kg

12.00/Kg



&(HCeuliLilenev
&(HCeuliLilensv

(P (HBINHHSHTII
& (H6W WIS LPBI G,
Cremestdlpmi,
1FeTer0

LFeTer0

1FedTer0

BIT6v - GHmev

S| UHT HSB T

S| UHTHSB T

S| UHTHSB T
OeumigsTWID
OeumigGTwID
OeumigsTWID
eurLflersmii
U&Fena -LL_L_Teust)
2 (HeW6mddpmIE,
2 (HeW6mdhdpmIE,
B

Ly Feutlariil
(psiTemmI)
Firesmigsmil
Firesmigmil
L|L_6M6VBIS T
L|L_6M6VBIS T

L TeusiTer! &lpmiE
Carenaussasril
Caremaussasril
BHHBT6H]

BHHBT6H]

BHHBT6H]

L_ireaflL

AV ]

WgIewT TTeElsL
LGIemT TGS
LGIewT TTelEL
LGIewT TTelEL
LGIewT LTTelEL
LGIewT TiTelEL
WGIe»T TTelEL
LGIewT TTelEL
LGIemT TTelEHL
LGIemT TiTelEL
WGl Tl
LGIewT TTelEL
LGIe»T TTelEL
WGIe»T TTelEHL
LGIewT TTelEL
LGIe»T TTelEL
WGIe»T TTelEL
WGIewT TTelEL
LGIewT LTTelEL
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LGIewT TTelEL
LGIewT TTelEL
LGIewT TTelEL
LGIewT TTelEL
LGIe»T TTelEL
LGIewT TTelEL
WGIewT TTelEL
LGIewT TTelEHL
LGIewT TTelEHL
LGIe»T TTelEL
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1 40.00/Kg
1 35.00/Kg
1 5.00/Piece
1 45.00/Kg
1 20.00/Kg
1 55.00/Kg
1 60.00/Kg
1 70.00/Kg
1 35.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg
1 35.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg
1 20.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg
1 100.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg
1 20.00/Kg
1 25.00/Kg
1 20.00/Kg
1 20.00/Kg
1 25.00/Kg
1 20.00/Kg
1 20.00/Kg
1 15.00/Kg
1 -

1 30.00/Kg
2 25.00/Kg
1 20.00/Kg
1 15.00/Kg
1 20.00/Kg
1 20.00/Kg
1 50.00/Kg

35.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
20.00-22.00/Kg
13.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
82.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
6.00/Kg
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12.00/Kg
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18.00/Kg
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10.00/Kg
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WGIe»T TGS
LGIewT LTTelEHL
WGIe»T TTelEL
LGIewT TTel%HL
LGIewT TTel%HL
LGIe»T TTelEL
LGIewT TiTelEL
LGIewT TTelEL
LGIewT TTelEL
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Gevrdaev
Gevrdaev
Gevrdaev
Gevrdaev

1 180.00/Kg

1 150.00/Kg

1 80.00/Kg

1 3.00/Piece

1 5.00/Piece

1 3.00/Piece

1 4.00/Piece

1 3.00/Piece

1 10.00/Piece

1 10.00/Piece

1 40.00/Kg

1 50.00-60.00/Kg
1 80.00-100.00/Kg
1 80.00/Kg

1 50.00/Kg

1 50-300.00/Piece
1 4.00/Piece

1 2.50/Piece

1 1.50/Piece

1 250.00/Kg

1 150.00/Kg

1 50.00/Kg

1 50.00/Kg

1 40.00-50.00/Kg
1 -

1 -

1 -

1 90.00/Kg

1 -

1 -

1 40.00/Kg

1 40.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 20.00/Kg

160.00/Kg
130.00/Kg

60.00/Kg
200.00/100 Numbers
400.00/100 Numbers
200.00/100 Numbers
300.00/100 Numbers
200.00/100 Numbers
800.00/100 Numbers
6.00-8.00/Piece
25.00/Kg

30.00/Kg

70.00/Kg

55.00/Kg

40.00/Kg
50.00-250.00/Piece
40.00/Kg

20.00/Kg

10.00/Kg

200.00/Kg
100.00/Kg

40.00/Kg

30.00/Kg

30.00/Kg

70.00-80.00/Kg

30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
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LGIe»T TTelEHL
LGIe»T TTelEL
LGIewT TTelEL
LGIewT TTelEL
LGIemT TTelEL
LGIe»T LTTelEHL
WGIewT TTelEL
LGIewT LTTelEL
WGIewT TTelEL
LGIewT LTTelEHL
LGIe»T LTTelEL
WGIe»T TTelEL
LGIewT TTelEL
WGIewT TTelEL
LGIewT TTelEHL
WgIe»T TTelEL
LGIewT TTelEL
LGIewT LTTelEL
LGIemT TTelEL
LGIewT TTelEL
LGIewT TTelEL
LGIeHT TTelEL
WGIewT TiTelEL
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1 60.00-70.00/Box
1 40.00/Kg

1 50.00/Kg

1 -

1 150.00/Kg

1 100.00/Kg

1 20.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 40.00/Kg

1 15.00-20.00/Bag
1 170.00/Kg

1 100.00/Kg

1 120.00/Kg

1 50.00/Kg

1 -

1
1
1
1 15.00/Flower
1 -

1 15.00/Bundle
1 -

1
1

110.00/Kg
1 200.00/Kg
1 -

1 -

1 -

1 200.00/Kg
1 60.00/Kg

1 90.00/Kg

1 900.00/Kg
1 700.00/Kg
1 1170.00/Kg

50.00/Box
30.00/Kg
38.00/Kg
130.00/Kg
85.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Piece
30.00/Bag
150.00/Kg
50.00-80.00/Kg
110.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
500.00/Kg
600.00/Kg
700.00/Kg
800.00/Kg
10.00/Flower
20.00/Kg
10.00/Bundle
130.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
250.00/Bundle
50.00/Bundle
300.00/Kg
180.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
880.00/Kg
660.00/Kg
1150.00/Kg
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LGIe»T TTelEL
LGIemT TTelEL
LGIewT TTelEL
LGIe»T TTelEL
LGIewT TGS
LGIe»T TTelEL
LGIewT TTelEL
LGIe»T TTelEL
LGIe»T TTelEL
LGIewT TTelEL
WGIe»T TTelEL
LGIewT TTelEL
LGIe»T TTelEL
LGIe»T TTelEL
WGIewT TTelEL
WGIe»T TGS
LGIe»T TTelEL
WGIe»T TGS
LGIewT TTelEL
LGIewT TTelEL
LGIewT TTelEL
LGIewT TTelEL
LGIeHT TTelEL
LGIewT TTelEL
LGIewT TTelEL

S (B e
Seir (B
Seir (B
Seir (B
Seir (B
S (B
Gevrdaev
Gevrdaev
S (B s
Seir (B
Seir (B
Gevrdaev
BTG
GeusiTemer
G remm

G remm
Garemm

G remm

G remm
Garemm
Cuiflwg)
BOSSTD
Aplwig)
Gevrdaev
Gevrdaev

1 180.00/Kg
1 140.00/Kg
1 50.00/Kg

1 140.00/Kg
1 100.00/Kg
1 100.00/Kg
1 70.00/Kg

1 55.00/Kg

1 800.00/Kg
1 650.00/Kg
1 80.00/Kg

1 350.00/Kg
1 110.00/Kg
1 100.00/Kg
1 460.00/Kg
1 160.00/Kg
1 720.00/Kg
1 1450.00/Kg
1 390.00/Kg
1 45.00/Kg

1 25.00/Piece
1 18.00/Piece
1 15.00/Piece
1 50.00/Aduku
1 25.00/Aduku

160.00/Kg
128.00/Kg
44.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
760.00/Kg
620.00/Kg
60.00-70.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
430.00/Kg
145.00/Kg
695.00/Kg
1380.00/Kg
350.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
15.00/Piece
13.00/Piece
10.00/Piece
2000.00/Kattu
1800.00/Kattu



